Men Women Men Women TOTAL
269 392 2 5 668

New First Time 248 339 0 0 587
Traditional 248 339 0 0 587






Program
Athletic Training

Business and Leadership

Counseling
Dietetic Internship

Education

Higher Education

Music

Nursing

Headcount!
1

51

273

60
35
108

Credit New

Hours® Students®
12.0 1
243.0 12
1896.0 63
47.0 5
357.0 13
237.0 14
447.0 32

736

220
516

192
544
976

Credit
Hours®

15.0
294.0
2,127.0
47.0
453.0
300.0
666.0

%0 to Credit
Hour Goal

28%
36%
45%
25%
52%
41%
57%



COMBINED ENROLLMENT STATISTICS
Fall Semester 2022

TOTAL Undergraduates Graduates

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 3,231 2,495 736
Total MEN 1,197 977 220
Total WOMEN 2,031 1,515 516
Total Gender NOT REPORTED 3 3 -
Total RESIDENT Students 1,966 1,966 -
MEN 789 789 -
WOMEN 1,177 1,177 -
Total NON-RESIDENT Students 1,262 526 736
MEN 408 188 220
WOMEN 854 338 516
Gender NOT REPORTED - 0 -
Total PART-TIME students 410 218 192
or full-time equivalents 73 73 -
Total FULL-TIME students 2,821 2,277 544
Full-Time Equivalency 3,325 2,350 976

Enrollment Summary F22 Institutional Research Sept-22



